

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

5565 Tancho Drive

8020/11726

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4X4 SAS	2	EACH	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				\$ 360.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,680.00	\$ 3,360.00
18" RCP APRON END	2	EACH	\$ 489.00	\$ 978.00
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				\$ 117.36
Total Cost			\$ 547.68	\$ 1,095.36
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 4,455.36

Prepared By: EEA
Date: 2/23/2023

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

5565 Tancho Drive

8020/11726

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
18" RCP	92	LF	\$ 31.90	\$ 2,934.80
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				\$ 352.18
Total Cost			\$ 35.73	\$ 3,286.98
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 3,286.98

Prepared By: EEA
Date: 2/23/2023